
Time Duration Action Categorie Discipline

9:00 0:05 Opening ceremony

9:05 0:40 Competition Senior III ST

9:45 0:20 Competition Junior I LA

10:05 0:30 Competition Senior III ST

10:35 0:20 Competition Junior I LA

10:55 0:05 break

11:00 0:20 Competition Senior III ST

11:20 0:11 Competition Junior I LA

11:31 0:10 Prize presentation JUN I LA

11:41 0:11 Competition Senior III ST

11:52 0:10 Prize presentation SEN III ST

12:02 0:28 break lunch

3:45 End of morning part

12:30 0:40 Competition Junior II LA

13:10 0:30 Competition Senior IV ST

13:40 0:20 Competition Junior II LA

14:00 0:20 Competition Senior IV ST

14:20 0:20 Competition Junior II LA

14:40 0:11 Competition Senior IV ST

14:51 0:10 Prize presentation SEN IV ST

15:01 0:05 break

15:06 0:11 Competition Junior II LA

15:18 0:20 Competition SEN I ST

15:38 0:10 Prize presentation JUN II LA

15:48 0:09 Competition SENIOR V ST

15:57 0:11 Competition SEN I ST

16:08 0:15 Prize presentation JUN II LA, SEN I ST, SEN V ST

0:11 Break

16:20 0:20 Competition Junior I ST

16:40 0:20 Competition Senior II ST

17:10 0:30 Competition Junior II ST

17:40 0:30 Competition IO adults LA

18:00 0:20 Competition Junior I ST

18:20 0:20 Competition Senior II ST

18:40 0:20 Competition Junior II ST

18:55 0:15 Prize presentation JUN I ST

0:20 Break dinner

19:15 0:20 Competition IO adults LA

19:35 0:11 Competition Junior I ST

19:46 0:11 Competition Senior II ST

19:57 0:15 Prize presentation Sen II ST, JUN I ST LA

20:12 0:05 break

20:17 0:20 Competition Junior II ST

20:37 0:20 Competition IO adults LA

20:57 0:11 Competition Junior II ST

21:08 0:10 Prize presentation JUN II ST LA

21:18 0:11 Competition IO adults LA

21:30 0:10 Prize presentation IO ADULTS LA LA

21:40 End


